Billed To

Fred Kelly
207-608-5117

3300 Gulf Winds Cir
Hernando Beach, FL
34607

Date of Issue
10/22/2021

Due Date
10/23/2021

Jet Ski Docking Solutions
8138107305

Invoice Number

17315 Livingston ave
Lutz, Florida

33559

United States

Amount Due (USD)

0000685 $8 51 8 94

Description

G-20 Boat Port

HD Post Bracket Kit

Pipe Galv / PVC / Caps

Delivery & Installation

Terms

Rate

$5,999.00
+6.5

$400.00
+6.5

$200.00
+6.5

$1,200.00
+6.5

Subtotal
6.5 (6.5%)

Total
Amount Paid

Amount Due (USD)

Qty

Line Total

$5,999.00

$400.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

7,999.00
519.94

8,518.94
0.00

$8,518.94

ALL NEW WAVE ARMOR DOCKS COME WITH AN 8 YEAR FACTORY WARRANTY. LABOR IS NOT
COVERED UNDER THIS WARRANTY.
IF PERMETS ARE REQUIRED OR PERMISSION FROM CONDO ASSOCIATIONS, THEY ARE THE



RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUYER.
ALL SALES ARE FINAL ! JET SKI DOCKING SOLUTIONS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY PROPERITY

DAMAGES OR BODILY INJURIES. CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE TO KEEP RECEIPT FOR ANY
WARRANTY CLAIMS.



